

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23702/2004

JAI PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

Mr. HC. Kharbanda, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Saxena, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohd. F. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Sapra, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted that affidavit with proof of service of notice on respondent Nos. 2

to 4 is being filed in the course of the day.

Await appearance.

List again on 28.11.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Ku

mar)

Registra

r