

\216ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.188/2008

JAI PAL SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Vinay Garg, learned counsel appearing
for the respondents/State, list the matter after two weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II) (Indu Pokhriyal)

Court Master Court Master