

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 188/2008

JAI PAL SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Shorawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR
Mr. Tanmay Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER